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The restaurant from Burlingame offers 71 different menus and drinks on the card at an average price of $7.2.
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Non fllcoholic Drinks

ALOE VERA $0.9
10 Most Popular

SUNRISE $7.8
Alkoholische Cocktails
STRAWBERRY MOJITO $8.3

Topb

AGAR BOBA $0.9
Popular Dishes

BANANA SMOOTHIE $7.8
Mocktails

BANANA CHOCOLATE SMOOTHIE $7.8
Tea

HONEY LEMON GREEN TEA $7.2
Pastry

STRAWBERRY CHEESE $8.6
Milk Tea Series

EARL GREY MILK TEA $6.3
Specialty Drinks

STRAWBERRY MATCHA LATTE $8.6
Fruit Smoothie With Milk

RED BEAN SMOOTHIE $7.2

(]
Fruit Tea
ORANGE GREEN TEA

(]

Modifiers
EARL GREY TEA LATTE
Dairy
STRAUS ORGANIC MILK

Craft Cockstails

BLUSHING LADY

The Essentials

OATLY OAT MILK

latte

JASMINE GREEN TEA LATTE

Coffee

MATCHA LATTE

Best Coffee ticcessory

HOT MATCHA LATTE

drtisan Milk Tea Boba

CLASSIC BLACK MILK TEA

Tresh Milk Tea

BLACK SUGAR BOBA MILK TEA

Real Fruit Smoothies

BANANA COCONUT SMOOTHIE

$7.2

$6.9

$6.3

$7.8

$6.9

$6.9

$6.9

$7.5

$6.3

$7.5

$7.8
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Non-{llcohol Concoctions

MOJITEA $7.8
Truit Teas (‘Vegan Triendly)
STRAWBERRY GREEN TEA $7.5
Ravour Tea

GRAPEFRUIT GREEN TEA $7.2
Tea Bar

ROASTED OOLONG MILK TEA $6.3
Jasmine Green Milk Teas
STRAWBERRY JASMINE MILK TEA $7.5
7t Home Coffee & Packis
CALIFIA ALMOND MILK $6.3

Strawberry

STRAWBERRY&LEMON GREEN TEA $7.5

Signature Milk Tea

JASMINE GREEN MILK TEA $6.3

Milky Sweetie

BROWN RICE MILK TEA $6.9
{atie Selection

HOJICHA LATTE $7.2
&tras Aind ddd Ons

LYCHEE JELLY $0.9

Coconut Pudding

COCONUT PUDDING (IN SHELL) $13.7

Slush, Milks Shalse, Smoothie
RED BEAN $0.9
T ® E El

GRASS JELLY $0.9
Strawberry Season
STRAWBERRY ORGANIC MILK $7.8
Ingredients Used

MILK

Toppings On Side

SALTED CHEESE FOAM $1.4

Drinks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE $7.5
DRINKS

Hot Drinks

MILK TEA
TEA

[ ]
Milk Tea
STRAWBERRY GREEN TEA LATTE $8.1
DA HONG PAO OOLONG MILK TEA $6.9

Pure Tea

DA HONG PAO OOLONG TEA (NO

MILK) $6.6
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BROWN RICE TEA (NO MILK)

fresh Truit Tea

DA HONG PAO OOLONG LEMON
TEA

FRESH MINT LEMON GREEN TEA

100% Tresh Juice

HOT HONEY LEMON JUICE
100% HONEY LEMON JUICE (2402)

Black Sugar Boba Drink

HOT BLACK SUGAR ORGANIC MILK

BLACK SUGAR BOBA ORGANIC
MILK

Uncategorized
BOBA
HOT HOJICHA LATTE

Smoothies
AVOCADO SMOOTHIE
OREO CHOCOLATE SMOOTHIE

$6.0

$7.2

$7.2

$7.5
$7.5

$7.5

$7.5

$0.9
$7.8

$7.8
$7.2

STRAWBERRY BANANA SMOOTHIE

Tea Tatte
ROASTED OOLONG TEA LATTE

BROWN RICE TEA LATTE
DA HONG PAO OOLONG TEA LATTE

Special Aavor
EARL GREY TEA (NO MILK)

ROASTED OOLONG TEA (NO MILK)
JASMINE GREEN TEA (NO MILK)

Caffeine Tree Drinks
HOT TARO ORGANIC MILK

HOT CHOCOLATE ORGANIC MILK
ICED CHOCOLATE ORGANIC MILK

Caffeine-Tree Drink
ICED TARO ORGANIC MILK
HOT OATLY OAT MILK

HOT STRAUS ORGANIC MILK
HOT CALIFIA ALMOND MILK

$8.6

$6.9
$7.5
$7.5

$6.0
$6.0
$6.0

$7.8
$7.2
$7.2

$7.8
$6.9
$6.3
$6.3
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Tiger Tea Juice

1803 El Camino Real,
Burlingame, United States

Made with menulist.menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -19:40
Tuesday 11:00 -19:40
Wednesday 11:00 -19:40
Thursday 11:00 -19:40
Friday 11:00 -19:40
Saturday 11:00 -19:40
Sunday 11:00 -19:40
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